BY-230-P
Mr. BEAM
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-230-P
-1
L:   62.99" (160 сm)
H: 4.72" (12 сm)
W: 3.39" (8.6 сm)
Length -
Height -
Width -
LED / 24W / 110-277V / 2920 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-8 / -5 / -9
L:   86.6" (220 сm)
L:   102” (260 cm)
L:   134” (340 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 сm)
W: 3.39" (8.6 сm)
Length -
Height -
Width -
LED / 36W / 110-277V / 5886 lm
LED / 44W / 110-277V / 7194 lm
LED / 60W / 110-277V / 9810 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
MODELS:1
Example:
CODE: BY-230-P-1-117-K27-DIM-BL-CL1
BY-230-P-1-117-
K27-DIM-BL-CL1
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-230-P
-2
L:  62.99" (160 сm)
H: 4.72" (12 сm)
W: 3.39" (8.6 сm)
Length -
Height -
Width -
LED / 18W / 110-277V / 2943 lm
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
-8 / -5 / -9
L:   86.6" (220 сm)
L:   102” (260 cm)
L:   134” (340 cm)
H: 4.72" (12 сm)
W: 3.39" (8.6 сm)
Length -
Height -
Width -
LED / 24W / 110-277V / 3920 lm
LED / 32W / 110-277V / 5232 lm
LED / 48W / 110-277V / 7848 lm
LED / 6,4W / 600 lm / 350 mA / 110-277V / Reflector 54°
DIMENSIONS:
PROFILE LIGHT SOURCE:
SPOT LIGHT SOURCE:
MODELS:1
Example:
CODE: BY-230-P-1-117-K27-DIM-BL-CL1
BY-230-P-1-117-
K27-DIM-BL-CL1
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-230-P
2
3
DIMMING OPTIONS:4
-DIM
-DALI